THE DATASHEET OF
IDT2308-1DC
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL TEMPERATURE RANGES
IDT2308
3.3V ZERO DELAY CLOCK MULTIPLIER
AUGUST 2009

San Jose, CA 95138 fax: 408-284-2775
Ordering Code Package Type Operating Range
IDT2308-1DC* 16-Pin SOIC Commercial
IDT2308-1DCI* 16-Pin SOIC Industrial
IDT2308-1HDC* 16-Pin SOIC Commercial
IDT2308-1HDCG 16-Pin SOIC Commercial
IDT2308-1HDCI* 16-Pin SOIC Industrial
IDT2308-1HPG 16-Pin TSSOP Commercial
IDT2308-1HPGI 16-Pin TSSOP Industrial
IDT2308-2DC* 16-Pin SOIC Commercial
IDT2308-2DCG 16-Pin SOIC Commercial
IDT2308-2DCI* 16-Pin SOIC Industrial
IDT2308-2DCGI 16-Pin SOIC Industrial
IDT2308-2HDC* 16-Pin SOIC Commercial
IDT2308-2HDCI* 16-Pin SOIC Industrial
IDT2308-3DC* 16-Pin SOIC Commercial
IDT2308-3DCI* 16-Pin SOIC Industrial
IDT2308-4DC* 16-Pin SOIC Commercial
IDT2308-4DCI* 16-Pin SOIC Industrial
IDT2308-5HDC* 16-Pin SOIC Commercial
IDT2308-5HDCI* 16-Pin SOIC Industrial
IDT2308-5HPG 16-Pin TSSOP Commercial
IDT2308-5HPGI 16-Pin TSSOP Industrial
*NOTE: EOL for non-green parts to occur on 5/13/10 per
PDN U-09-01
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE: